IBMBA Program Master Study Plan-IBMBA學程學生修課計劃表
Submission Date：　　　　　　　　
	Course Category/Course Name
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	S5
	S6
	Substitutions

	English Proficiency Test Score:___________/Chinese Proficiency Test Score:_________

	C1. Mandatory Course (6 Credits)

	Business Ethics and Social Responsibility
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	International Business Management
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C2. Foundation Course(9 Credits)

	Managerial Economics
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Accounting
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Statistic and Quantitative Methods
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C3. Core Courses (15 Credits)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	C4. Elective Courses (9 Credits)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total(Credit Hours)
	

	Program Review Outcome:
□Passed     □Revision Required, Here are comments: 

	Signature of Mentor：　　　 　　　              Date:                     
Signature of Director：　　 　　　　　　　　     Date:                      


Steps to fill out the form:
1. Fill out course name and check semester you would like to take the course;
2. Calculate credit hours;
3. [bookmark: _GoBack]Ask your mentor to confirm, sign for your form and then submit the form to the Program Office.
